05 February 2024 Monday

44th Race Starts At:17:05

Prize

Silk Result

11

12

13

14

15

16

Pick(3) :8,95 t, Quinella(3/10) :96,15 b, Exacta(3/10) :194,60 £, Place(10) :6,30 £, Place(3) :15,25 £, Place Quinella(3/10) 73,70 ©, Place Quinella(3/8) 23,50 b, Place Quinella(8/10) :12,00 ,

1.) 10.500 €
Horse Name Age

BALAGAN(3) Sybm
JUSSIFER(10) Tybg
DRAGON LOVE(8) 8ychg
DIWAN SENORA(14) 11y bh
AMERICAN JOKER(9) 5y bm
TAG(11) Tybg
KARYNIA(12) Iliy ch
TRIPTAJIKA(13) Sybm
ASLAN SENORA(2) Sybg
ELLECOEUR 4ybe
DRALLIV(16)

SUCCUBA(5) 4y bm
KANE ORE(1) Sygm
LOPAS (IRE)(15) Tybg
SOLVEIG FURY(6) 4y bm
BINT AL JNOB(4) 4y bm
HEART DREAM(7) Syblg

Race Result

2.)4.200€
Sire
CHARM SPIRIT - COPYING (CHOISIR)
S'YOUNI - SONA (DANSILI)

DRAGON PULSE - LOVE KNOT (LOMITAS)
YOUMZAIN - KISS SENORA
(CHICHICASTENANGO)

SOMMERABEND - AMERICAN ANGEL
(AMERICAN POST)

GEORGE VANCOUVER - TAMADA (LUCKY
STORY)

FOOT STEPSINTHESAND - KEISHA (GREEN TUNE)

CHARM SPIRIT - TRIPTYKA
(MASTERCRAFTSMAN)

TORONADO - AMERICAN SUCCESS (AIR CHIEF
MARSHAL)

'WHIPPER - ELLECOURT (MUHTATHIR)

AL WUKAIR - FOXXY CLEOPATRA (SLICKLY)

CARAVAGGIO - HAPPY APPROACH (NEW
APPROACH)

HARBOUR WATCH - LUCINA (MACHIAVELLIAN)

HUNTER'S LIGHT - MONARQUIA (DANEHILL
DANCER)

AL WUKAIR - NO TRUTH (GALILEO)

DABIRSIM - HEAVEN'SHEART (CAPTAIN RIO)

Handicap

Dam
58
58,5
58,5
56
58,5
58
57,5
56,5
59,5
54,5
59,5
58,5
56
59
58

59

Weight

MANON GERMAIN

AUGUSTIN
MADAMET

ANTHONY
CRASTUS

STEPHANE
PASQUIER

CRISTIAN DEMURO
HUGO BOUTIN
EDDY HARDOUIN
HUGO BESNIER

ALEXIS POUCHIN

MARIE
WALDHAUSER

SIMON PLANQUE
FRIDA VALLE SKAR
FABRICE VERON
TONY PICCONE
PERRINE CHEYER

FRANCK FORESI

kg, 2000 Dirt (Polytrack)
3.)3.150€
Jockey Owner

SYLVIE COLLET S.LABATE
CELINE MONFORT C. MONFORT
EMILIE DROUET Y. FOUIN
ECURIE SDES FX. BELVISI
SEN
STEPHANE VAN J. VAN
LOOVERE HANDENHOVE
CHRISTINE CASTIN M. BOUTIN
JESSPARIZE J. PARIZE
JESSPARIZE J. PARIZE

E SDES FX. BELVISI
SEN
PHILIPPE DESPLACES = C. MARTINON
GERARD L. FERRON  P. MONFORT
STALL LIKARO S. RICHTER
ATHANASIOS LIM
DIMITROPO G. PINISIS
JEAN CHRISTOPHE
MICH M. LE GALL
ZDENO KOPLIK Z.KOPLIK
ANGELIQUE RAFFINI  F. FORESI

Cagnes Sur Mer Fransa Racecourse

4)2.100€
Trainer Time

8,95
10,70

4,60

2,85
14,95

8,05
12,60
12,60

2,85
62,95
17,25
35,55
25,65
12,55
20,60

27,60

Quintet(3/10/8/149) Bilen ¢ikmanustrr, 1,069.00 TL devretmistir., Superfecta(3/10/8/14) :1.549,29 b, Quartet(3/10/8/14) 21,18 1, 3rd double(5/3) :52,85 ©

Win PSF St Margin
542(6) 8
9.15(5) 11
18.76(2) 9
10.83(1) 12
3637 5
10.734) 7
12.653) 13
28 10
13.53(1) 1
049(14) 3
2.06(11) 4
242(10) 14
149(12) 2
339@8) 15
24709) 6

0.97(13) 16

Late
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